Championnats québécois d'été 2016

Pierrefonds

4 aolit 2016 au 7 aolit 2016

Juvenile Women (Group 1 moins de 14 ans Evé. 78) Free Program

Rang Concurrent(s)
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Justine Miclette
Rosalie Fauchon
Abigaélle Tremblay
Marie-Raphaele Savoie
Taylor Yen

Camille Perreault
Sophie Slivca

Ariane Bilodeau
Evelyne Audelin-Dubé
Andrea Khabazeh

Kate Cameron

Athena Gritzalis
Laurence Bolduc
Sarah-Maude Vouligny
Eliza Delisle
Bryana-Megan Petit-Frere
Sarah-Jade Gagnon
Catherine Gagnon Lacombe
Frédérique Richer

Julia Fournier
Angélique Martin
Ariane Synnott

Nicole Gallo

Emy Parrot

WD Romanne Abdelkrim

Isabelle Paris

=

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

6-aolit-2016

Résultat du segment

Club

Chambly

Abénakis
Trois-Riviéres
Ste-Marie

Milton SC

Magog

Mercier
Mont-Tremblant
Lorraine

Joliette

Sandy Shores

Lava

Victoriaville
Trois-Rivieres
Cendrillon

Les Lames d'Argent
Lava

Baie-Comeau
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Riviére-au-Renard
London SC

Amos

Abénakis

CACH

MA

CACH

co
ER
SO
LO
LO
LN

BC/YK

LV
cc
MA
MA
Lv
LV
CN
RS
LO
LO
EQ
WO
AT

CACH

Jean Sébastien Lavoie

19:13:20

Points

30.46
29.70
29.00
27.57
27.43
27.30
25.23
24.71
24.45
23.43
23.28
23.05
21.45
21.37
21.28
20.58
19.54
19.20
19.17
19.04
18.94
17.58
17.47
13.17

PATINAGECAMNADZ



